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  # UTM: 36 S easting 370.00 km northing 4363.00 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 1000m 

#

 lo
n 

31
.4

81
60

 la
t 3

9.
40

54
4 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

75
00

 ]
M

ap
 d

at
a 

©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s      lon 31.55221 lat 39.44352
 pdfm

ap_20240405_155016_syria_turkey_m
ap_31.5169_39.4244__839.pdf 

syria turkey map

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=39.424479&lon=31.516907

